UBX-22011269 - R04
C1 – Public  www.u-blox.com
EVK-MAYA-W2
Evaluation kit for MAYA-W2 host-based modules
User guide
Abstract
This document describes how to set up the EVK-MAYA-W2 evaluation kit to evaluate MAYA-W2
series multiradio modules with Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, and IEEE 802.15.4.

1.1 Overview
Table 1 lists the available evaluation kit versions:
Evaluation kit Ordering code Description Suitable for
evaluating
EVK-MAYA-W276 EVK-MAYA-W276-00C  Evaluation kit for MAYA-W276:
Single embedded PCB antenna for dual-band Wi-Fi 6
Bluetooth 5.2 and IEEE 802.15.4
MAYA-W276,
MAYA-W266
EVK-MAYA-W271 EVK-MAYA-W271-00C  Evaluation kit for MAYA-W271:
Two external antennas for dual-band Wi-Fi 6 and shared
Bluetooth 5.2/IEEE 802.15.4
MAYA-W271,
MAYA-W261,